
# Event Date/Time

Kick Out the Jams! Rock of the Seventies in Michael Zadoorian's Beautiful Music Mar. 2 (Sat.) 2pm

Chile Coup Mar. 7 (Thurs.) 12pm

The History and Resurrection of the Equal Rights Amendment Mar. 8 (Fri.) 11am

Richard Nixon and the Watergate Scandal Mar. 9 (Sat.) 2pm

Museum Theatre: Turmoil and Transition in the '70s Mar. 13 (Wed.) 11am

Cinema '70s: All The President's Men Mar. 13 (Wed.) 7pm

Museum Theatre: Turmoil and Transition in the '70s Mar. 14 (Thurs.) 11am

Detroit's '70s Music Scene: A Time of Transition Mar.15 (Fri.) 11am 

Kids Korner: Children's Book Reading Mar. 16 (Sat.) 11am

America's Discoveries of Space: Chronicling Courage Mar. 16 (Sat.) 2pm

Anything Goes: Fashion of the 1970s Mar. 21 (Thurs.) 11am

Stayin' Alive: The 1970s and the Last Days of the Working Class Mar. 22 (Fri.) 11am

Kids Korner: Children's Book Reading Mar. 23 (Sat.) 11am

Gerald R. Ford, The Nice Guy Fixing Nixon's Mess Mar. 23 (Sat.) 2pm

Cinema '70s: Monty Python and the Holy Grail Mar. 27 (Wed.) 7pm

The End of the Vietnam War: Nixon's Pursuit of "Peace with Honor" Mar. 28 (Thur.) 11am

Contrasts, Contradictions, and Continuity: Understanding Carter's Cold War Mar. 29 (Fri.) 11am

Kids Korner: Children's Book Reading Mar. 30 (Sat.) 11am

Museum Theatre: Turmoil and Transition in the '70s Mar. 30 (Sat.) 2pm

Cinema '70s: Willy Wonka & the Chocolate Factory Apr. 5 (Fri.) 11am

Sensational Crimes of the '70s: Serial Murders and Cult Killings Apr. 6 (Sat.) 1pm

Why Were We Watching Roots ? Apr. 10 (Wed.) 12pm

Political and Demographic Upheaval in Detroit: The Age of Coleman Young Begins Apr. 10 (Wed.)7pm

The '70s:

* Required. In the event of a cancellation or change in programming we will make every attempt to notify you using the provided phone number.  If you would like 

to be added to our mailing list, please include your mailing address and email address. 

 Address:

*Contact Name:

Heavy, Hip and Happenin'

 City, State & Zip:

*Phone:

 Email:

 Organization:(If applicable)



The Twin Oil Shocks of the 1970s: The Economics and Politics of the Era Apr. 11 (Thur.) 11am

Museum Theatre: Turmoil and Transition in the '70s Apr. 12 (Fri.) 11am

Sex, Laughs, and Television: Rowan & Martin's Laugh In , Jacqueline Susann's Love Machine , and 

the Sexual Revolution
Apr. 13 (Sat) 11am

Cinema '70s: Breaking Away Apr. 13 (Sat.) 2pm

Real to Reel: Argo Apr. 24 (Wed.) 1pm

Philip Hart: A Man of Steel Apr. 25 (Thur.) 11am

Kids Korner: Children's Book Reading Apr. 27 (Sat.) 11am

RV-ing 1970s Style! May 3 (Fri.) 1pm

Flares, Flowers and Funk: Stayin' Alive in the '70s May 4 (Sat.) 2pm

**Great for kids!

REGISTRATION IS EASY
• Save blank form to your desktop

• Complete the required information: Contact Name, Phone and # of persons attending

• Save completed form to your desktop

• Email form to: CulturalCenter@macomb.edu —  Subject Line: REGISTRATION

REGISTRATION CONFIRMATION

Within 72 hours you will receive an email confirmaiton from CulturalCenter@macomb.edu.


	Contact Name: 
	OrganizationIf applicable: 
	Address: 
	City State  Zip: 
	Phone: 
	Email: 
	Row1: 
	Row2: 
	Row3: 
	Row4: 
	Row5: 
	Row6: 
	Row7: 
	Row8: 
	Row9: 
	Row10: 
	Row11: 
	Row12: 
	Row13: 
	Row14: 
	Row15: 
	Row16: 
	Row17: 
	Row18: 
	Row19: 
	Row20: 
	Row21: 
	Row22: 
	Row23: 
	Row24: 
	Row25: 
	Row26: 
	Row27: 
	Row28: 
	Row29: 
	Row30: 
	Row31: 
	Row32: 


